THU, 23 APR 26
THU, 23 APR 26
TUE, 28 APR 26

FRI, 1 MAY 26
FRI, 1 MAY 26
FRI, 1 MAY 26
SAT, 2 MAY 26
SAT, 2 MAY 26
TUE, 5 MAY 26
WED, 6 MAY 26
WED, 6 MAY 26
FRI, 8 MAY 26
SAT, 9 MAY 26
SAT, 9 MAY 26
MON, 11 MAY 26
MON, 11 MAY 26
TUE, 12 MAY 26
WED, 13 MAY 26
WED, 13 MAY 26
FRI, 15 MAY 26
SAT, 16 MAY 26
SUN, 17 MAY 26
MON, 18 MAY 26
TUE, 19 MAY 26
TUE, 19 MAY 26
THU, 21 MAY 26
THU, 21 MAY 26
THU, 21 MAY 26
FRI, 22 MAY 26
SAT, 23 MAY 26
SUN, 24 MAY 26
WED, 27 MAY 26
THU, 28 MAY 26
THU, 28 MAY 26
FRI, 29 MAY 26
SAT, 30 MAY 26

MON, 1 JUN 26
TUE, 2 JUN 26
WED, 3 JUN 26
THU, 4 JUN 26
FRI, 5 JUN 26
SAT, 6 JUN 26
MON, 8 JUN 26
TUE, 9 JUN 26
WED, 10 JUN 26
THU, 11 JUN 26
THU, 11 JUN 26
FRI, 12 JUN 26
FRI, 12 JUN 26
SAT, 13 JUN 26
SUN, 14 JUN 26
FRI, 19 JUN 26
SAT, 20 JUN 26
SUN, 21 JUN 26
WED, 24 JUN 26
WED, 24 JUN 26
THU, 25 JUN 26
THU, 25 JUN 26
SAT, 27 JUN 26
SAT, 27 JUN 26
MON, 29 JUN 26
TUE, 30 JUN 26
TUE, 30 JUN 26

WED, 1 JUL 26

START

14:00
15:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00

ALL FIXTURES BY MONTH

ST GEORGE'S MIXED CLUB DAY SESSION 1 6xR
ST GEORGE'S MIXED CLUB DAY SESSION 1 6xR
MACKENZIE CUP MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

ALDINGBOURNE v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
ALDINGBOURNE v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
GORING MIXED FRIENDLY 6TR

ARUNDEL FRIENDLY MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR
ARUNDEL LADIES FRIENDLY 2xR

LADIES LEAGUE PRACTICE 4xR

EP ATEAM v ALDINGBOURNE BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v ALDINGBOURNE BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP ATEAM (H) V EP B TEAM (AWAY) BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
HORSHAM MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR

PETWORTH PC CUP MEN'S A TEAM 4xR

CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR

EP ATEAM v CRABLANDS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
CUDMORE SHIELD MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

LADIES LEAGUE PRACTICE 4xR

MEN'S ATEAM v PETWORTH ABERGAVENNY (DOUBLE FOURS) 1xR
SELSEY MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR

MEN'S A & B TEAM LEAGUE PRACTICE 4xR

OPEN DAY

SANDY'S DAY LADIES EVENT 6xR

WORTHING PAVILION v EP D2 LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MEN'S B TEAM v STORRINGTON WSBL D3 3xR

CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR

EP B TEAM v CRABLANDS BML D3 MIXED 2xTR

MEN'S B TEAM v WORTHING PAV WSBL D3 3xR

EP D2 TEAM v PAGHAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MIDDLETON LADIES TOP CLUB 4xR

MEN'S Av SOUTHBOURNE WSBL D1 4xR

BOGNOR v EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE D2 2xR

EP B TEAM (H) v EP ATEAM (AWAY) BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP D1 TEAM v MALTRAVERS LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
RAFA ANGELS v EP A TEAM BML D3 MIXED 2xTR

TARRING PRIORY v MEN'S A TEAM WSBL D1 4xR

SOUTHWATER MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR

BOGNOR v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

EP B TEAM v RAFA ANGELS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
NORFOLK LADIES v EP D1 TEAM GSM LEAGUE 2xR

EP ATEAM v CHICHESTER BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
MEN'S ATEAM v BOGNOR WSBL D1 4xR

MIDDLETON v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

EP D2 TEAM v WORTHING PAVILION LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
OPEN EVENING

EP D1 TEAM v MIDDLETON WHITE LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP D2 TEAM v MIDDLETON BLUE LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MEN'S B v ALDINGBOURNE WSBL D3 3xR

RAFAANGELS v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
JUBILEE CUP MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

CHICHESTER v MEN'S AWSBL D1 4xR

SUSSEX VICE PATRONS MEN'S FRIENDLY 5xR

MEN'S B v WORTHING WSBL D3 3xR

MEN'S Av WORTHING PAVILION WSBL D1 4xR

EP D1 TEAM v CRABLANDS LADIES GSM LEAGUE D1 2xR
EP D2 TEAM v CRABLANDS LADIES GSM LEAGUE D2 2xR
EP v WITTERINGS LADIES DOUBLE FOURS 1xR

MEN'S B v NORFOLK WSBL D3 3xR

MIDDLETON v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
MEN'S ATEAM v MALTRAVERS WSBL D1 4xR

PAGHAM v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

MALTRAVERS v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE D1 2xR
WEST SUSSEX TOURISTS MEN'S FRIENDLY 4xTR

EP D1 TEAM v ARUNDEL LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

TYPE

CD
CD
CDh

LGE
LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

CoO

LGE
CD
LGE
CcoO

Other
Other
LGE
LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
CcOo

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
Other
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
CD
LGE
CcO
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
CO
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

LGE

HIA WIG
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NOTES

Tea
Tea
Tea

Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea

Meal £
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea

Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea

Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Cake £
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Cake £

Tea



THU, 2 JUL 26
SAT, 4 JUL 26
SAT, 4 JUL 26
WED, 8 JUL 26
THU, 9 JUL 26
SAT, 11 JUL 26
SAT, 11 JUL 26
MON, 13 JUL 26
WED, 15 JUL 26
WED, 15 JUL 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
FRI, 17 JUL 26
SAT, 18 JUL 26
SUN, 19 JUL 26
WED, 22 JUL 26
WED, 22 JUL 26
THU, 23 JUL 26
SAT, 25 JUL 26
MON, 27 JUL 26
TUE, 28 JUL 26
WED, 29 JUL 26
THU, 30 JUL 26

SAT, 1 AUG 26
TUE, 4 AUG 26
WED, 5 AUG 26
THU, 6 AUG 26
FRI, 7 AUG 26
SAT, 8 AUG 26
SAT, 8 AUG 26
TUE, 11 AUG 26
WED, 12 AUG 26
THU, 13 AUG 26
THU, 13 AUG 26
SAT, 15 AUG 26
SUN, 16 AUG 26
TUE, 18 AUG 26
TUE, 18 AUG 26
WED, 19 AUG 26
THU, 20 AUG 26
THU, 20 AUG 26
THU, 20 AUG 26
SAT, 22 AUG 26
SUN, 23 AUG 26
MON, 24 AUG 26
WED, 26 AUG 26
THU, 27 AUG 26
THU, 27 AUG 26
FRI, 28 AUG 26
MON, 31 AUG 26

TUE, 1 SEP 26
TUE, 1 SEP 26
TUE, 1 SEP 26
THU, 3 SEP 26
FRI, 4 SEP 26
SAT, 5 SEP 26
SUN, 6 SEP 26
MON, 7 SEP 26
WED, 9 SEP 26
THU, 10 SEP 26
FRI, 11 SEP 26
MON, 14 SEP 26
WED, 16 SEP 26
TUE, 22 SEP 26
WED, 23 SEP 26

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
14:00

EP ATEAM v PAGHAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
MEN'S ATEAM v PULBOROUGH WSBL D1 4xR
PULBOROUGH LADIES FRIENDLY 1xR

OLYMPIC SHIELD MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

PAGHAM v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

PULBOROUGH LADIES FRIENDLY 1xR

PULBOROUGH v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR

PAGHAM v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 3xTR
GORING MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR

RAFA FLYERS v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 3xTR
CRABLANDS v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
CRABLANDS v EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
NORFOLK v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

SUSSEX MASONIC MEN'S FRIENDLY 4xTR

MALTRAVERS v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR

WORTHING v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

EP MEN'S Av CHICHESTER WSBL D1 4xR

MIDDLETON BLUE v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MIDDLETON WHITE v EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP ATEAM v RAFAANGELS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
WORTHING PAVILION v MEN'S A TEAM WSBL D1 4xR
ALDINGBOURNE v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

EP B TEAM v MIDDLETON BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
MEN'S B TEAM v BOGNOR WSBL D3 2xTR

EP B TEAM v RAFA FLYERS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

OPEN MIXED TRIPLES

EP D2 TEAM v STORRINGTON LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP ATEAM v MIDDLETON BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xR
LADIES CAPTAIN v LADIES VICE CAPTAIN CLUB DAY 4xR
EP D1 TEAM v WITTERINGS LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
BOGNOR v MEN'S A TEAM WSBL D1 4xR

SELSEY MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR

EP D1 TEAM v NORFOLK LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

EP D2 TEAM v BOGNOR LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2XR
CHICHESTER B v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
STORRINGTON v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
PRESIDENT v CAPTAIN MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR
SOUTHBOURNE v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR
CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR

CRABLANDS v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
WEST WITTERINGS V EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MEN'S B TEAM v WORTHING PAVILION WSBL D3 3xR
PAGHAM v EP A TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xR
STORRINGTON V EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MEN'S ATEAM v TARRING PRIORY WSBL D1 4xR
MAYFORD HALL MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR

PAGHAM LADIES v EP D2 TEAM GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EMBASSY CUP MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

ARUNDEL v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
CHICHESTER B v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
THE DAVIES CUP

RAFA FLYERS v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR

CRABLANDS v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
LADIES TRIPLES INVITATION

EP B TEAM v CHICHESTER BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
FINALS DAY

FINALS DAY

FINALS DAY

EP B TEAM v PAGHAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
LADIES v MEN MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

SOUTHWATER MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR

BANKS BOWLING ASSOCIATION MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR
EP ATEAM v RAFA FLYERS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
HORSHAM MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR

CANDLELIT BOWLS MIXED 6xR

POST AND PRE SEASON MEETING

LGE
LGE

CD
LGE

LGE
LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

Other
LGE
LGE
CD
LGE
LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
CD

LGE

LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

LGE
CD
LGE
LGE
CD
LGE

LGE
Other
LGE
CD
CD
CD
LGE
CD

LGE

CD
Other
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Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Cake £
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea

Meal £
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea

Tea
Tea
TBD
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Meal £
Tea
Tea
F&C



FRI, 25 SEP 26 14:00 BOWLS COMMITEE MEETING Other H



DATE START COUNTY FIXTURES TYPE HIA WIG NOTES

SAT, 9 MAY 26 14:00 PETWORTH PC CUP MEN'S A TEAM 4xR CcOo A W Tea
WED, 13 MAY 26 18:00 MEN'SATEAM v PETWORTH ABERGAVENNY (DOUBLE FOURS) 1xR CO H G Tea
SAT, 23 MAY 26 10:00 MIDDLETON LADIES TOP CLUB 4xR CcOo H W Tea
FRI, 19 JUN 26 14:00 SUSSEX VICE PATRONS MEN'S FRIENDLY 5xR CcO H W Cake £
THU, 25JUN 26  14:00 EP v WITTERINGS LADIES DOUBLE FOURS 1xR (6{0) H W Tea



DATE

SUN, 24 MAY 26
SAT, 30 MAY 26
SAT, 6 JUN 26
SUN, 14 JUN 26
SUN, 21 JUN 26
SAT, 27 JUN 26
SAT, 4 JUL 26
SAT, 11 JUL 26
FRI, 17 JUL 26
SUN, 19 JUL 26
SAT, 25 JUL 26
SAT, 8 AUG 26
SUN, 16 AUG 26
SAT, 22 AUG 26

START MEN'S WSBL DIVISION 1

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
18:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

MEN'S Av SOUTHBOURNE WSBL D1 4xR
TARRING PRIORY v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR
MEN'S ATEAM v BOGNOR WSBL D1 4xR
CHICHESTER v MEN'S AWSBL D1 4xR

MEN'S Av WORTHING PAVILION WSBL D1 4xR
MEN'S ATEAM v MALTRAVERS WSBL D1 4xR
MEN'S ATEAM v PULBOROUGH WSBL D1 4xR
PULBOROUGH v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR
MALTRAVERS v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR

EP MEN'S Av CHICHESTER WSBL D1 4xR
WORTHING PAVILION v MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR
BOGNOR v MEN'S A TEAM WSBL D1 4xR
SOUTHBOURNE v MEN'S A TEAM WSBL D1 4xR
MEN'S ATEAM v TARRING PRIORY WSBL D1 4xR

TYPE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

HIA WIG
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NOTES
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea



DATE

TUE, 19 MAY 26
THU, 21 MAY 26
TUE, 2 JUN 26
FRI, 12 JUN 26
SAT, 20 JUN 26
THU, 25 JUN 26
MON, 29 JUN 26
THU, 9 JUL 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
SAT, 18 JUL 26
MON, 27 JUL 26
WED, 29 JUL 26
THU, 13 AUG 26
THU, 20 AUG 26

START MEN'S WSBL DIVISION 3

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

MEN'S B TEAM v STORRINGTON WSBL D3 3xR
MEN'S B TEAM v WORTHING PAV WSBL D3 3xR
BOGNOR v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR

MEN'S B v ALDINGBOURNE WSBL D3 3xR
MEN'S B v WORTHING WSBL D3 3xR

MEN'S B v NORFOLK WSBL D3 3xR

PAGHAM v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
PAGHAM v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
NORFOLK v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
WORTHING v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
ALDINGBOURNE v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
MEN'S B TEAM v BOGNOR WSBL D3 2xTR
STORRINGTON v MEN'S B TEAM WSBL D3 3xR
MEN'S B TEAM v WORTHING PAVILION WSBL D3 3xR

TYPE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

HIA WIG
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NOTES
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea



DATE START FRIENDLIES TYPE HIA WIG NOTES
FRI, 1 MAY 26 14:00 GORING MIXED FRIENDLY 6TR F A W Tea
SAT, 2 MAY 26 14:00 ARUNDEL FRIENDLY MEN'S ATEAM WSBL D1 4xR F A W Tea
SAT, 2 MAY 26 14:00 ARUNDEL LADIES FRIENDLY 2xR F H W Tea
SAT, 9 MAY 26 14:00 HORSHAM MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR F A W Tea
MON, 11 MAY 26 14:00 CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR F H W Tea
FRI, 15 MAY 26 14:00 SELSEY MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR F H W Tea
SAT, 16 MAY 26 14:00 MEN'S A & B TEAM LEAGUE PRACTICE 4xR F H w Tea
THU, 21 MAY 26  14:00 CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR F H w Tea
MON, 1 JUN 26 14:00 SOUTHWATER MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR F A W Tea
TUE, 30 JUN 26 14:00 WEST SUSSEX TOURISTS MEN'S FRIENDLY 4xTR F H w Cake £
SAT, 4 JUL 26 14:00 PULBOROUGH LADIES FRIENDLY 1xR F H W Tea
SAT, 11 JUL 26 14:00 PULBOROUGH LADIES FRIENDLY 1xR F A W Tea
WED, 15JUL 26  14:00 GORING MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR F H W Tea
THU, 16 JUL 26 14:00 SUSSEX MASONIC MEN'S FRIENDLY 4xTR F H W Cake £
SAT, 8 AUG 26 14:00 SELSEY MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR F A W Tea
TUE, 18 AUG 26  14:00 CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1xTR F A W Tea
SUN, 23 AUG 26 14:00 MAYFORD HALL MIXED FRIENDLY 4xTR F H w Tea
TUE, 1 SEP 26 14:00 CRABLANDS MIXED FRIENDLY 1XTR F A w Tea
THU, 10 SEP 26  14:00 SOUTHWATER MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR F H w Tea
FRI, 11 SEP 26 14:00 BANKS BOWLING ASSOCIATION MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR F H w Meal £
WED, 16 SEP 26 14:00 HORSHAM MIXED FRIENDLY 5xR F H w Tea



DATE

THU, 28 MAY 26
THU, 4 JUN 26
THU, 11 JUN 26
WED, 24 JUN 26
TUE, 30 JUN 26
WED, 1 JUL 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
WED, 22 JUL 26
FRI, 7 AUG 26
TUE, 11 AUG 26
WED, 19 AUG 26
THU, 27 AUG 26

START LADIES GSM DIVISION 1

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

EP D1 TEAM v MALTRAVERS LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
NORFOLK LADIES v EP D1 TEAM GSM LEAGUE 2xR

EP D1 TEAM v MIDDLETON WHITE LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP D1 TEAM v CRABLANDS LADIES GSM LEAGUE D1 2xR
MALTRAVERS v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE D1 2xR
EP D1 TEAM v ARUNDEL LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
CRABLANDS v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MIDDLETON BLUE v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP D1 TEAM v WITTERINGS LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

EP D1 TEAM v NORFOLK LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

WEST WITTERINGS V EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
ARUNDEL v EP D1 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

TYPE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE

HIA WIG
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NOTES
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea



DATE

TUE, 19 MAY 26
FRI, 22 MAY 26
WED, 27 MAY 26
TUE, 9 JUN 26
THU, 11 JUN 26
WED, 24 JUN 26
THU, 16 JUL 26
WED, 22 JUL 26
TUE, 4 AUG 26
WED, 12 AUG 26
THU, 20 AUG 26
MON, 24 AUG 26

START LADIES GSM DIVISION 2

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

WORTHING PAVILION v EP D2 LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

EP D2 TEAM v PAGHAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

BOGNOR v EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE D2 2xR

EP D2 TEAM v WORTHING PAVILION LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP D2 TEAM v MIDDLETON BLUE LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP D2 TEAM v CRABLANDS LADIES GSM LEAGUE D2 2xR
CRABLANDS v EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
MIDDLETON WHITE v EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
EP D2 TEAM v STORRINGTON LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR

EP D2 TEAM v BOGNOR LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2XR
STORRINGTON V EP D2 TEAM LADIES GSM LEAGUE 2xR
PAGHAM LADIES v EP D2 TEAM GSM LEAGUE 2xR

TYPE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
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NOTES
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea



DATE

FRI, 1 MAY 26
FRI, 1 MAY 26
WED, 6 MAY 26
WED, 6 MAY 26
FRI, 8 MAY 26
MON, 11 MAY 26
THU, 21 MAY 26
THU, 28 MAY 26
FRI, 29 MAY 26
WED, 3 JUN 26
FRI, 5 JUN 26
MON, 8 JUN 26
FRI, 12 JUN 26
SAT, 27 JUN 26
THU, 2 JUL 26
MON, 13 JUL 26
WED, 15 JUL 26
THU, 23 JUL 26
TUE, 28 JUL 26
THU, 30 JUL 26
WED, 5 AUG 26
THU, 13 AUG 26
TUE, 18 AUG 26
THU, 20 AUG 26
THU, 27 AUG 26
MON, 31 AUG 26
TUE, 1 SEP 26
THU, 3 SEP 26
MON, 7 SEP 26
MON, 14 SEP 26

START
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

BML MIXED TRIPLES LEAGUE

ALDINGBOURNE v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
ALDINGBOURNE v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP ATEAM v ALDINGBOURNE BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v ALDINGBOURNE BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

EP ATEAM (H) V EP B TEAM (AWAY) BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

EP ATEAM v CRABLANDS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v CRABLANDS BML D3 MIXED 2xTR

EP B TEAM (H) v EP ATEAM (AWAY) BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

RAFAANGELS v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED 2xTR

EP B TEAM v RAFAANGELS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP ATEAM v CHICHESTER BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
MIDDLETON v EP A TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
RAFAANGELS v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xXTR
MIDDLETON v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP ATEAM v PAGHAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
PAGHAM v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 3xTR
RAFAFLYERS v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 3xTR
EP ATEAM v RAFAANGELS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v MIDDLETON BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v RAFA FLYERS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP ATEAM v MIDDLETON BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xR
CHICHESTER B v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
CRABLANDS v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
PAGHAM v EP A TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xR
CHICHESTER B v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
RAFA FLYERS v EP ATEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
CRABLANDS v EP B TEAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v CHICHESTER BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR
EP B TEAM v PAGHAM BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

EP ATEAM v RAFA FLYERS BML D3 MIXED TRIPLES 2xTR

TYPE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
LGE
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NOTES
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea



DATE

THU, 23 APR 26
THU, 23 APR 26
TUE, 28 APR 26
TUE, 12 MAY 26
MON, 18 MAY 26
SAT, 13 JUN 26
WED, 8 JUL 26
THU, 6 AUG 26
SAT, 15 AUG 26
WED, 26 AUG 26
FRI, 28 AUG 26
FRI, 4 SEP 26
SAT, 5 SEP 26
SUN, 6 SEP 26
WED, 9 SEP 26
TUE, 22 SEP 26

START CLUB DAYS

14:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
17:00

ST GEORGE'S MIXED CLUB DAY SESSION 1 6xR
ST GEORGE'S MIXED CLUB DAY SESSION 1 6xR
MACKENZIE CUP MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR
CUDMORE SHIELD MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR
SANDY'S DAY LADIES EVENT 6xR

JUBILEE CUP MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

OLYMPIC SHIELD MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

LADIES CAPTAIN v LADIES VICE CAPTAIN CLUB DAY 4xR
PRESIDENT v CAPTAIN MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR
EMBASSY CUP MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR

THE DAVIES CUP

FINALS DAY

FINALS DAY

FINALS DAY

LADIES v MEN MIXED CLUB DAY 6xR
CANDLELIT BOWLS MIXED 6xR

TYPE
CD
CD
CD
CDh
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CDh
CD
CD
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NOTES
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Meal £
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
Tea
F&C



